### 505267183 01/08/2019

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5313955

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GILBERT ANDREOLETTI	05/09/2018
PATRICK BOURDET	11/23/2018
RÉMY DUREAU	04/09/2018
PATRICK MAQUAIRE	04/10/2018
JULIEN TORGUE	04/10/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ORANO MED
Street Address:	1 PLACE JEAN MILLER TOUR AREVA
City:	COURBEVOIE
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	92400

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15778397

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ddk@ddkpatent.com

Correspondent Name: DAVIDSON, DAVIDSON & KAPPEL, LLC

Address Line 1: 589 EIGHTH AVENUE

Address Line 2: 16TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11568600.1004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CLINT R. MEHALL
SIGNATURE:	/Clint R. Mehall/
DATE SIGNED:	01/08/2019
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
	•

**Total Attachments: 10** 

PATENT REEL: 047929 FRAME: 0674

505267183

source=SignedDecandAssign\_ANDREOLETTI#page1.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_BOURDET#page1.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_BOURDET#page2.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_BOURDET#page2.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_DUREAU#page1.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_DUREAU#page2.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_MAQUAIRE#page1.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_MAQUAIRE#page2.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_TORGUE#page1.tif
source=SignedDecandAssign\_TORGUE#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 047929 FRAME: 0675

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

<b>Title of Invention:</b> New method and apparatus for the production of high purity radionuclides.				
Attorney Docket No.:				
the attached app	•	given above and claiming priority of the patent		
Country	Date	Application No.		
Europe	30/11/2015	15306897.8		

☑ United States Application or PCT International Application No.PCT/EP2016/078373, filed 22 novembre 2016.

#### **ASSIGNMENT**

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as a below-named inventor I have sold and assigned, and hereby sell and assign, to:

Name of Assignee: Orano Med

Address of Assignee: 1 Place Jean Millier Tour Areva 92400 COURBEVOIE FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified invention and United States patent application, including: (i) any and all divisions or continuations thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted; (ii) all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted; and (iii) all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns in accordance herewith.

I warrant and covenant that I have the right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

I further covenant and agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns all information known to me relating to said invention or patent application and that I will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings, and perform all other lawful acts necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions and continuations thereof and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor or thereon, including reissues or extensions, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns, or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns in obtaining, reissuing, or enforcing Letters Patent of the United States and any and all patents, utility models, designs or other rights that may be granted in the United States orof any country or countries foreign to the United States, for said invention.

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

### **DECLARATION**

As a below-named inventor, I hereby declare that:

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

Signature:	
Inventor: TORGUE Julien	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: BOURDET Patrick	Date:
Signature:	, ,
Inventor: ANDREOLETTI Gilbert	Date: .09/0.5./20.1.8
Signature:	
Inventor: DUREAU Rémy	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: MAQUAIRE Patrick	Date:

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

Title of Invention:	New method and apparatus for the	production of high purity radionuclides.
Attorney Docket No.:		
the attached ap		tiven above and claiming priority of the patent
Country	Date	Application No.
Europe	30/11/2015	15306897.8

United States Application or PCT International Application No.PCT/EP2016/078373, filed 22 novembre 2016.

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as a below-named inventor I have sold and assigned, and hereby sell and assign, to:

Name of Assignee: Orano Med

Address of Assignee: 1 Place Jean Millier Tour Areva 92400 COURBEVOIE FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified invention and United States patent application, including: (i) any and all divisions or continuations thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted; (ii) all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted; and (iii) all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns in accordance herewith.

I warrant and covenant that I have the right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

I further covenant and agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns all information known to me relating to said invention or patent application and that I will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings, and perform all other lawful acts necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions and continuations thereof and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor or thereon, including reissues or extensions, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns, or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns in obtaining, reissuing, or enforcing Letters Patent of the United States and any and all patents, utility models, designs or other rights that may be granted in the United States or any country or countries foreign to the United States, for said invention.

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

### **DECLARATION**

As a below-named inventor, I hereby declare that:

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

mgnature,	
Inventor: TORGUE Julien	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: BOURDET Patrick	Date:
Signature:	W.
Inventor: ANDREOLETTI Gilbert	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: DUREAU Rémy	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: MAOUAIRE Patrick	Thates

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

Title of Invention:	New method and apparatus for the production of high purity radionuclides.				
Attorney Docket No.	:				
the attached ap		iven above and claiming priority of the p	atent		
Country	Date	Application No.			
Europe	30/11/2015	15306897.8			

☑ United States Application or PCT International Application No.PCT/EP2016/078373, filed 22 novembre 2016.

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as a below-named inventor I have sold and assigned, and hereby sell and assign, to:

Name of Assignee: Orano Med

Address of Assignee: 1 Place Jean Millier Tour Areva 92400 COURBEVOIE FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified invention and United States patent application, including: (i) any and all divisions or continuations thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted; (ii) all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted; and (iii) all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns in accordance herewith.

I warrant and covenant that I have the right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

I further covenant and agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns all information known to me relating to said invention or patent application and that I will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings, and perform all other lawful acts necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions and continuations thereof and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor or thereon, including reissues or extensions, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns, or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns in obtaining, reissuing, or enforcing Letters Patent of the United States and any and all patents, utility models, designs or other rights that may be granted in the United States or any country or countries foreign to the United States, for said invention.

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

### **DECLARATION**

As a below-named inventor, I hereby declare that:

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

Signature: ,	
Inventor: TORGUE Julien	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: BOURDET Patrick	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: ANDREOLETTI Gilbert	Date:
Signature:	Date;QA.APR./&
Clamatrum.	
Signature:	
Inventor: MAQUAIRE Patrick	Date:

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

Title of Invention:	of Invention: New method and apparatus for the production of high purity radiomaciides.					
Attorney Docket No.:		findique state of the state.	ender galle i j	na spilana		
the attached app the application is	claration are directed to (check or dication; identified by the title of invention	n given above and c	Saiming priority o	of the patent		
Country	Date	Appl	lication No.			
Europe	Date 30/11/2015	1530	6897.8	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
***************************************		********************************	*****	***************************************		

[3] United States Application or PCT International Application No.PCT/EP2016/078373, filed 22 novembre 2016.

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as a below-named inventor I have sold and assigned, and hereby sell and assign, to:

Name of Assignee: Orano Med

Address of Assigned: 1 Place Jean Millier Tour Areva 92400 COURBEVOIE FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified invention and United States patent application, including: (i) any and all divisions or continuations thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted; (ii) all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted; and (iii) all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns in accordance herewith.

I warrant and coverant that I have the right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

I further covenant and agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns all information known to me relating to said invention or patent application and that I will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings, and perform all other lawful acts necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions and continuations thereof and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor or thereon, including reissues or extensions, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns, or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns in obtaining, reissuing, or enforcing Letters Patent of the United States and any and all patents, utility models, designs or other rights that may be granted in the United States or of any country or countries foreign to the United States, for said invention.

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

### TO THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PARK AS A STATE OF THE PARK THE PARK THE PARK THE PARK THE PARK THE PARK THE P

	atomenicality event
As a below-named inventor, I hereby de	eclare that:
The above-identified application was m	
I believe that I am the original inventor application.	or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the
	alse statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 of not more than five (5) years, or both.
Signature:	
Inventor: TORGUE Julien	Date:
Signature:	et tell guverna ettuviten vilagi eliveriati vana alle tana alle antikot televisi ili vilagi tana et alle Mana televisi televisi tana sala garata tana bilana vitandi franca ili vilagi sula salah et alle et alle et al
•	ness of the equation of the second control o
Inventor: BOURDET Patrick	Services of Date Services Services Services
Signature	outropalitate no reconstruire de la proprie de la figura de la figura de l'Austria de la figura de la grandia La postato diferenza na la figura de la companya de la companya de la figura de la figura de la figura de la La figura de la figura de la figura de la companya de la companya de la figura de la companya del companya del companya del companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya del companya del companya del companya de la companya del c
Inventor: ANDREOLETTI Gilbert	t desire a la Date:
	ය අත්රයේදී විදුල විශ්යයේ විශ්යයේ විශ්ය වෙන්නේ සම්බන්ධ විදුල් විශ්යයේ විය. අත්රයේදී වෙන්නේ විදුල් සම්බන්ධ වෙන්නේ සම්බන්ධ විදුල් විශ්යාවේ සම්බන්ධ විදුල් විදුල් විශ්යාවේ සම්බන්ධ වෙන්නේ සම
Signature:	en elektron og kolen, elle meg rigdit for anvelde med ger tellt let i som skapp Med telle prins fra flavgraf flori slæde med skappet flori av det eller et eller skappet florige.
<ul> <li>a and some officers of height Applications</li> </ul>	which can be taken to the contract of the contract of $A_{ij}$
na mining at dan di dan	<mark>a de fas</mark> a de elegante de la como de la capación de la partición de la capación de la capación de la capación de La companya (su capación de la capación
Signature 1	Market progression of the progression of the contraction of the contra
Inventor: MAQUAIRE Patrick	Date: 40/0 4/18
ika malay no mpingkila pilanti. In tida habili sandi.	ad tara se estimo de distribuir acestro de africo de presidente de legaciones de la como de la como de la como A del antico de la como de la como de africa de la como
epat na 1990, no est kabisa A para na arabitakaban	1886 junit alignikas kirili (1900.) juli 1900. juli alien ja kirilikaja kirilikan ja 1900. juli juli alien ja o 1888 junit alien termina sala kirilikas kirilikas ja kirilikas kirilikas ja ja ja oli sala kirilikas kirilikas
The term of the property of the reserve to be a second of the property of the	na 1828 kanada kan ang makaling ang mang mang mang mang mang mang man
unter Bartharina - Colonia de Propinsi de Colonia de Colonia de Colonia de Colonia de Colonia de Colonia de Co La colonia de Colonia	an ili promotore il generali stati en la regionne en li qui a especiari rigili e la gipe il cili. Li con il En le region di sono especiali e la regionne il sono altopi la considerazione e la la conservazione e la conse La Mangrapia di la regiona e la conservazione e la conservazione di sono e la conservazione e la conservazione

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

Title of Invention:	New method and apparatus for the	e production of high purity radionuclides.	
Attorney Docket No.	:		
the attached ap		given above and claiming priority of the pate	:nt
Country	Date	Application No.	
Europe	30/11/2015	15306897.8	

United States Application or PCT International Application No.PCT/EP2016/078373, filed 22 novembre 2016.

### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, as a below-named inventor I have sold and assigned, and hereby sell and assign, to:

Name of Assignee: Orano Med

Address of Assignee: 1 Place Jean Millier Tour Areva 92400 COURBEVOIE FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified invention and United States patent application, including: (i) any and all divisions or continuations thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States that may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted; (ii) all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted; and (iii) all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such patents, utility models, designs or other rights may be granted.

I hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns in accordance herewith.

I warrant and covenant that I have the right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that I have not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith.

I further covenant and agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns all information known to me relating to said invention or patent application and that I will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings, and perform all other lawful acts necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions and continuations thereof and to any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor or thereon, including reissues or extensions, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns, or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, or assigns in obtaining, reissuing, or enforcing Letters Patent of the United States and any and all patents, utility models, designs or other rights that may be granted in the United States or of any country or countries foreign to the United States, for said invention.

### ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 1.63 (For Use with Signed Application Data Sheet)

#### DECLARATION

As a below-named inventor, I hereby declare that:

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

Signature: 7.	Date: 1.6/0.7.1.1\$
Inventor: TORGUE Julien	Date: 1894. V. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.
Signature:	
Inventor: BOURDET Patrick	Date:
Signature	
Inventor: ANDREOLETTI Gilbert	Date:
Signature:	
Inventor: DUREAU Rémy	Date:
•	
Signature:	
Inventor: MAQUAIRE Patrick	Date:

Page 2 of 2